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Spoločný krajský rebríček mužov k 1.7.2020

Por. Priezvisko Meno Klub V/Z Body
1 8030 WANG YANG 1994 334,3
2 5288 ŠEREDA PETER 1984 SK Vydrany 253,05
3 6128 LELKEŠ ZOLTÁN 1988 SK Vydrany 245,13
4 6915 NOVOTA SAMUEL 1992 SK Vydrany 197,52
5 10030 PEKO ŠTEFAN 2000 179,41
6 9754 WILTSCHKA DÁVID 1999 162,67
7 12448 BARDOŇ MICHAL 1978 PARA TT Hlohovec 150
8 8326 BIRÓ BÁLINT 1995 140,93
9 5451 VEJMELKA PAVOL 1985 STK ELASTIK Trnava 131,47

10 12491 DEBNÁR RADOVAN 1984 MTJ Piešťany – Moravany 113,5
11 4749 CSEJTEY RICHARD 1979 112,77
12 4600 KUČERA ANDREJ 1978 STK ELASTIK Trnava 106,94
13 4284 GAŠPARÍK BRANISLAV 1976 STK ELASTIK Trnava 106,52
14 3484 BEHUL PETER 1971 MTJ Piešťany – Moravany 96,51
15 4138 TAKÁČ ZDENKO 1975 STK ELASTIK Trnava 96,12
16 10387 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 STK ELASTIK Trnava 95,11
17 4183 BARDOŇ ANDREJ 1975 PARA TT Hlohovec 94,83
18 10978 KONRÁD PETER 1965 STO Veľké Úľany 88,39
19 7715 STEHLÍK MICHAL 1994 MTJ Piešťany – Moravany 88,1
20 4858 MIŠELNICKÝ BRANISLAV 1980 STK ELASTIK Trnava 87,33
21 5148 DEMÍR AMEL 1982 86,77
22 7027 JAŠŠO MIROSLAV 1992 MTJ Piešťany – Moravany 86,36
23 5713 BEDNÁR JÁN 1986 STC Rohožník 82,5
24 5147 BOHUŠ AUREL 1982 STO Veľké Úľany 78
25 9105 BARTAL MÁRIO 1997 75,71
26 8818 GÁL DOMINIK 1996 72,95
27 4864 SOMOGYI ADRIÁN 1980 STO Veľké Úľany 71,9
28 9322 KRUPANSKÝ LUKÁŠ 1997 68,95
29 4027 BARINKA KAROL 1974 66,67
30 6495 KISS DÁVID 1990 ŠK Vydrany 65,76
31 7114 STANEK JURAJ 1992 MSTK Leopoldov 61,67
32 4672 KUCHARIČ MARTIN 1978 61,43
33 4376 MARČEK PAVOL 1976 60,69
34 5162 LIPTÁK DANIEL 1982 STK ELASTIK Trnava 59,39
35 7152 CSÁNÓ JURAJ 1992 ŠK Vydrany 59,23
36 6389 VALLA TOMÁŠ 1989 59,23
37 6778 BEŇUŠ BRANISLAV 1991 MSTK Leopoldov 58,621
38 9091 PALKOVIČ SIMEON 1997 58,18
39 13164 MARTINKA SAMUEL 2003 58,09
40 8849 RÁBARA MARCEL 1996 MSTK Leopoldov 56,67
41 2253 KOLÁŘ MIROSLAV 1963 STO Veľké Úľany 56,1
42 13253 SCHMEIDL PÉTER 1972 53,83

Reg.číslo Narod.
Dekorglass Dzialdovo

TTC Langen
Gasto Galanta

Gasto Galanta

Gasto Galanta

Slavoj Sládkovičovo

Propria Kúty
Slavoj Sládkovičovo

Slavoj Sládkovičovo
Slavoj Sládkovičovo

Propria Kúty
TTC Baka

Propria Kúty

Propria Kúty
Gasto Galanta

TTC Baka



43 4680 MELEK MILAN 1979 66/68 58,236
44 8251 ŠEVEC MIKULÁŠ 1995 MSTK Leopoldov 36/64 56,25
45 5658 RÁCZ FRANTIŠEK 1986 32/59 54,24
46 4163 VARGA MILOŠ 1975 37/42 52,86
47 4653 REHÁK MARTIN 1978 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 51/59 51,864
48 7626 MUŽILA LUKÁŠ 1993 30/59 50,85
49 11542 SÝKORA PATRIK 2001 32/63 50,79
50 6248 ŠMIČEK LUKÁŠ 1989 OSTK Špačince 32/40 48
51 3356 KOMORNÝ MIROSLAV 1970 55/69 47,826
52 4845 REHÁK LADISLAV ML. 1980 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 32/41 46,83
53 548 BARDOŇ JOZEF 1950 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 24/31 46,452
54 9474 NEMČEK MICHAL 1998 33/72 45,83
55 7126 JAŠŠOVÁ DENISA 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 16/35 45,71
56 9041 HUBAĽ PETER 1997 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 45/60 45
57 3782 SIVÁK MIROSLAV 1972 OŠK Zavar 44/59 44,748
58 7153 MALAST MARTIN 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 28/63 44,44
59 4344 SLOVÁK KAMIL 1976 STK ELASTIK Trnava 26/60 43,33
60 10473 PÚČIK TIMOTEJ 2000 OŠK Zavar 48/67 42,984
61 10444 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 OŠK Zavar 47/66 42,726
62 6279 HATALOVÁ IVICA 1989 ŠKP Trnava 21/30 42
63 4590 PÓDA ATILA 1978 12/23 41,376
64 2218 UHERČÍK JAROSLAV 1963 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 12/23 41,376
65 6951 LULOVIČ MAREK 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 26/63 41,27
66 5446 GAZDIČ STANISLAV 1985 STC Rohožník 26/63 41,27
67 2427 BACHRATÝ RÓBERT 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava 20/49 40,82
68 6470 VAVRO BRANISLAV 1990 41/61 40,326
69 17382 ANTIC MARKO 1989 ŠKP Trnava 19/28 39,312
70 6907 BRYCHTA EDUARD 1992 35/56 37,5
71 7163 FARBIAK MAREK 1992 ŠKP Trnava 40/65 36,924
72 2048 KADLEČÍK JAROMÍR 1962 ŠK Dobrá Voda 26/71 36,62
73 4245 BOROVSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1976 STO Veľké Úľany 26/43 36,282
74 713 REHÁK LADISLAV ST. 1952 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 17/29 35,172
75 2826 MLADÝ MICHAL 1966 STC Rohožník 14/40 35
76 9624 VARGA KRISTIAN 1998 MSTK Leopoldov 15/43 34,88
77 3173 ŠÁCHA PETR 1968 57/66 34,544
78 3542 NÉMETH ATTILA 1971 10/24 34,486
79 12595 BARTA PETER 1980 18/32 33,75
80 10329 DZUROVÁ LENKA 2002 TTC Majcichov 16/29 33,102
81 8557 JURČA FILIP 1995 Byt Centrum Senica 51/62 32,904
82 2400 RÁBARA MIROSLAV 1964 21/64 32,81
83 8245 KADLEČÍK ROMAN 1995 ŠK Dobrá Voda 14/43 32,56
84 11640 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 37/69 32,172
85 10124 KOLLÁR RICHARD 2000 TTC Majcichov 38/71 32,112
86 1603 ŠIMEK VLADIMÍR ST. 1959 31/59 31,524
87 4886 GAÁL NORBERT 1980 ŠK Vydrany 16/51 31,37
88 2929 SZEMES ATTILA 1967 9/16 31,034
89 4018 KOLLÁR TIBOR 1974 TTC Majcichov 31/60 31,002

Stavoimpex Holíč

TTC Baka
Slavoj Sládkovičovo

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

Slavoj Sládkovičovo

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

TTC Baka

Slavoj Sládkovičovo

Stavoimpex Holíč

ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
TTC Baka
Slavoj Sládkovičovo

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

Propria Kúty

Propria Kúty

Gasto Galanta



90 9875 BALOGH BALÁZS 1999 ŠK Vydrany 20/65 30,77
91 5705 MALÍK JURAJ 1986 33/65 30,462
92 2010 MEGA JANKO 1962 STK ELASTIK Trnava 23/46 30
93 6942 PERICHT ROBERT 1992 STK ELASTIK Trnava 30/60 30
94 14145 TONCR BRANISLAV 1972 ŠSK Šintava 53/71 29,86
95 12407 KAŠČÁK JÁN 1973 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 45/61 29,508
96 10101 ŠANTAVÝ MATÚŠ 2000 MSTK Leopoldov 31/64 29,064
97 4674 SLÁDEK RICHARD 1978 ŠKP Trnava 31/64 29,064
98 9843 ZLÁMALA MATEJ 1999 MSTK Leopoldov 29/60 28,998
99 10972 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 48/67 28,656

100 12282 ANDRAŠČÍK JOZEF 1979 STK Jelka 42/59 28,476
101 5490 MACÁK MARIÁN 1985 STK Mladosť Sereď 34/48 28,332
102 3359 ČÁPKA JOZEF 1970 31/66 28,182
103 14326 HETEŠ PAVOL 1970 23/49 28,164
104 11961 MEZEI ROMAN 1982 STK Jelka 47/67 28,06
105 2894 LUKAČOVIČ PETER 1967 ŠK Dobrá Voda 19/68 27,94
106 3164 BIRÓ LÁSZLÓ 1968 15/54 27,78
107 2276 KOLLÁR DANIEL 1963 TTC Majcichov 33/48 27,5
108 5092 LAZORČÁK ALEŠ 1982 Byt Centrum Senica 44/65 27,076
109 802 VÉPY BENEDIKT 1953 Byt Centrum Senica 44/65 27,076
110 5686 PAVELKA MARTIN 1986 STK Pata 23/34 27,06
111 1754 ŠUJAN LADISLAV 1960 STK ELASTIK Trnava 18/40 27
112 3667 PAUER TOMÁŠ 1972 STO Veľké Úľany 30/67 26,868
113 1915 HORVÁTH LÓRANT 1961 12/45 26,67
114 14143 JAVOR JOZEF 1984 ŠSK Šintava 45/68 26,472
115 14545 FOGEL JURAJ 1979 ŠSK Šintava 46/70 26,284
116 10820 BAŽÁNY DENIS 1996 OSTK Špačince 21/48 26,25
117 8135 MACKO ONDREJ 1994 OSTK Malženice 38/58 26,208
118 2221 GLEMBA JURAJ 1963 STO Veľké Úľany 34/52 26,152
119 3298 ZLATNÍK ZDENKO 1969 39/60 26
120 7408 ZAJAČEK FILIP 1993 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 43/67 25,672
121 9993 ONDRUŠEK PETER 2000 OSTK Malženice 32/50 25,6
122 4646 FEDOR JAROSLAV 1978 Byt Centrum Senica 36/57 25,264
123 5106 TIBENSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1982 15/36 25,002
124 2654 MANO GABRIEL 1965 STO Veľké Úľany 30/48 25
125 13702 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 29/47 24,68
126 3913 GALO MARIAN 1973 OŠK Zavar 29/71 24,51
127 10844 MODROCKÝ PATRIK 1994 STO Veľké Úľany 28/47 23,828
128 4087 PETROVSKÝ MAREK 1975 38/64 23,752
129 2012 STOLÁR VLADIMÍR 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 33/56 23,572
130 933 MÁDEL LADISLAV 1954 20/51 23,532
131 14290 BALOGH NICOLAS 1995 STK Jelka 30/52 23,076
132 1315 NAGY KAROL 1958 TTC Majcichov 39/68 22,94
133 2911 JANČOVIČ ŠTEFAN 1967 OSTK Malženice 39/68 22,94
134 1937 POLÁČEK PAVOL 1961 STK ELASTIK Trnava 11/26 22,76
135 3414 MIHALSKÝ RENÉ 1970 STO Veľké Úľany 11/25 22,759
136 12393 HOLBÍK DANIEL 1964 ŠSK Šintava 39/69 22,608

Propria Kúty

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

Gasto Galanta

TTC Baka

ZŠK Mesta Vrbové

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

Gasto Galanta

Gasto Galanta

Stavoimpex Holíč



137 14537 ŠUPA JAKUB 2005 MSTK Leopoldov 21/56 22,5
138 10296 PODMAKA MÁRIO 2002 OSTK Špačince 18/48 22,5
139 4268 RALBOVSKÝ ROMAN ST. 1976 25/67 22,386
140 3144 RIAPOŠ JÁN 1968 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 17/46 22,176
141 3764 ŠEVČOVIČ ĽUBOMÍR 1972 STK Pata 27/49 22,04
142 11546 GAJDOŠ KAROL ML. 1974 18/50 21,6
143 4156 GAJARSKÝ PETER 1975 22/62 21,288
144 2000 LUKAČOVIČ MILAN 1962 24/46 20,868
145 1461 BILSKÝ JÁN 1958 TTC Majcichov 25/48 20,832
146 5893 GÁL ŠTEFAN 1987 STO Veľké Úľany 10/16 20,69
147 8848 VINCEK TOMÁŠ 1996 STC Rohožník 13/63 20,63
148 6540 STREČANSKÝ DANIEL 1990 OSTK Špačince 24/72 19,998
149 6647 MARČAN OTTO 1991 OSTK Špačince 14/42 19,998
150 7062 TAKÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 1992 ŠKP Trnava 17/52 19,614
151 2924 ČAPUŠKA ĽUBOŠ 1967 OSTK Malženice 31/64 19,376
152 2049 KOŠÚT LADISLAV 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 14/19 19,309
153 6219 KONDÁČ MATEJ 1989 30/64 18,752
154 2733 KONDÁKOR LADISLAV 1966 9/22 18,621
155 13106 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 27/60 18
156 11909 TRUONGANH TU 1966 STK Mladosť Sereď 30/67 17,912
157 13259 HALADA DUŠAN 1978 STK Pata 20/45 17,776
158 1481 KLČOVANSKÝ ĽUBOŠ 1959 OŠK Križovany 31/71 17,464
159 4249 HORVÁTH NORBERT 1976 STK Jelka 13/31 16,776
160 8227 MARTINÁK KRIŠTOF 1995 STK ELASTIK Trnava 10/38 15,792
161 602 FLORIÁN ĽUDOVÍT 1950 20/51 15,688
162 9768 KOLLÁR RÓBERT ML. 1999 TTC Majcichov 13/50 15,6
163 1220 TANČIBOK MARIÁN 1957 STC Rohožník 6/39 15,38
164 12305 LACZKÓ BÁLINT 2003 ŠK Vydrany 6/40 15
165 2708 ONDRUŠKA JOZEF 1966 ŠK Dobrá Voda 10/67 14,93
166 5095 BENKA MIROSLAV 1982 ŠKP Trnava 7/17 14,484
167 6816 POSVANCZ ROLAND 1991 STK Jelka 17/47 14,468
168 3513 BORDÁCS RICHARD 1971 STK Jelka 10/27 13,794
169 12881 KRUPANSKÝ ĽUBOŠ 1978 STK Mladosť Sereď 23/67 13,732
170 3135 MALÍK VLADIMÍR 1968 13/61 12,786
171 2138 TURANSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 1962 TTC Majcichov 18/58 12,412
172 6094 MADARÁSZ MARCEL 1988 STO Veľké Úľany 9/31 11,612
173 10692 BIRÓ ANDRÁS 2004 3/21 10,348
174 6880 BEBLAVÝ RICHARD 1991 STK ELASTIK Trnava 5/16 10,345
175 3016 LUKAČOVIČ DUŠAN 1968 OŠK Križovany 16/63 10,16
176 7236 GÁL MARTIN 1992 STK Mladosť Sereď 18/71 10,14
177 6272 BOTOŠ JOZEF 1989 STO Veľké Úľany 8/32 10
178 3439 NEMČEK DANIEL 1970 OSTK Malženice 7/28 9,655
179 11153 LUKAČOVIČ TIMOTEJ 1961 OŠK Križovany 12/55 8,728
180 2543 HUTÁR JOZEF 1965 OŠK Križovany 11/53 8,3
181 3468 SLOŠIAR RÓBERT 1970 STK Pata 6/27 8,275
182 1756 HORVÁTH MIROSLAV 1960 3/43 6,98
183 11064 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN 1975 2/18 6,896

Propria Kúty

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
ZŠK Mesta Vrbové

ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
Slavoj Sládkovičovo
Gasto Galanta

Gasto Galanta

Stavoimpex Holíč

Gasto Galanta

Gasto Galanta
TTC Baka



184 13661 RIGO ZOLTÁN 2001 STO Veľké Úľany 6/38 6,316
185 10459 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC Majcichov 3/16 6,207
186 9608 KOVÁČ ŠIMON 1998 3/27 6,206
187 2796 KOLLÁR RÓBERT ST. 1966 TTC Majcichov 3/21 4,139
188 2870 DUDÁŠ MIROSLAV 1967 OŠK Križovany 2/38 2,104
189 2853 LEHEN ŠTEFAN 1966 1/16 2,069
190 5020 DULICKY FRANTIŠEK 1981 STO Veľké Úľany 1/21 1,379
191 4765 ANDÓDI ADRIÁN 1979 STK Pata 7/11 0
999 10966 BRENESSELOVÁ ALŽBETA 1999 0/4 0
999 5050 MALOVEC ANDREJ 1981 ŠKP Trnava 0/2 0
999 13518 SZABÓ ANDRÁS 2005 ŠK Vydrany 0/1 0
999 8979 ČAPKOVIČ BORIS 1996 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2/9 0
999 4847 FLAJŽÍK BRANISLAV 1980 Byt Centrum Senica 0/1 0
999 14062 ŠULKO DANIEL 1961 OSTK Špačince 2/4 0
999 4270 ŽIŠKA DRAHOMÍR 1976 OSTK Špačince 8/14 0
999 13248 DOMINOVÁ EMA 2008 TTC Majcichov 0/8 0
999 15473 MAŽGÚTOVÁ EMA 2006 TTC Majcichov 0/12 0
999 2844 HORSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 1966 STK Pata 2/4 0
999 2923 WILTSCHKA FRANTIŠEK 1967 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 0/2 0
999 4992 ŠMIDA GABRIEL 1981 Gasto Galanta 4/11 0
999 15292 RAKÚS GREGOR 2005 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 3/10 0
999 3409 RAVAS HENRICH 1970 Byt Centrum Senica 7/11 0
999 104 MIKLOVIČ JOZEF 1941 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 0/4 0
999 3761 ČERNEK JOZEF 1972 STC Rohožník 0/4 0
999 6327 MARCINKECH JURAJ 1989 STK Pata 8/9 0
999 4428 TUROŇ JURAJ 1977 OSTK Špačince 1/4 0
999 4492 PAULUS JÁN 1977 Byt Centrum Senica 7/7 0
999 501 SKALA JÁN 1949 Stavoimpex Holíč 0/9 0
999 2620 SVETLÍK JÁN 1965 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 6/14 0
999 6580 KOBES KRISTIÁN 1990 STO Veľké Úľany 4/4 0
999 2860 GREGORIČKA LADISLAV 1967 ŠK Dobrá Voda 0/10 0
999 12696 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 STC Rohožník 0/8 0
999 15575 MOLNÁR LUKÁŠ 1982 ŠSK Šintava 2/3 0
999 1985 ĎURIŠ MARIAN 1962 OŠK Zavar 0/1 0
999 13380 GOMOLA MARIÁN 1978 STC Rohožník 0/12 0
999 4487 VIDO MARIÁN 1977 OŠK Zavar 2/6 0
999 5085 VIGODA MARTIN 1982 STC Rohožník 1/4 0
999 6543 ZVERINA MARTIN 1990 MSTK Leopoldov 1/4 0
999 15634 ŠEBÁK MARTIN 1990 ŠKP Trnava 0/8 0
999 13260 ŠEVČOVIČ MARTIN 1971 STK Pata 0/12 0
999 15125 ŠČÍPA MARTIN 1978 ŠSK Šintava 0/2 0
999 17165 LENČEŠOVÁ MARTINA 1996 Byt Centrum Senica 3/8 0
999 13562 SLEZÁK MATÚŠ 2006 STK Pata 0/11 0
999 9714 ŠANTAVÝ MICHAL 1999 MSTK Leopoldov 2/4 0
999 2594 BELUSKÝ MILAN 1965 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 2/6 0
999 309 DANKO MILAN 1946 ŠK Dobrá Voda 1/5 0
999 9309 NAVRÁTIL MILAN 1997 STK Mladosť Sereď 0/4 0

Stavoimpex Holíč

STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

ZŠK Mesta Vrbové



999 2440 SLAMKA MILAN 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2/4 0
999 13261 SOKOL MILAN 1974 STK Pata 0/19 0
999 13891 ČELÁR MILAN 1956 STK Pata 0/31 0
999 6233 TÓTH MIROSLAV 1989 MSTK Leopoldov 3/8 0
999 14561 TOMASEK OLIVER 2006 ŠK Vydrany 0/5 0
999 7199 LÁNIK ONDREJ 1992 Propria Kúty 1/4 0
999 1797 GÁL PAVOL 1960 STK Mladosť Sereď 0/8 0
999 3379 MRÁZ PAVOL 1970 STK Jelka 0/1 0
999 10337 NÁHLIK PAVOL 2002 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 0/2 0
999 14497 PAULÍK PAVOL 1975 STK Mladosť Sereď 0/15 0
999 1147 RUŽIČKA PAVOL 1956 ŠK Dobrá Voda 1/10 0
999 14081 SÁMEL PAVOL 1962 STK Pata 0/4 0
999 2111 DUŽEK PETER 1962 Gasto Galanta 0/4 0
999 685 VÉPY PETER 1952 ŠKP Trnava 2/12 0
999 7259 ŠULKO PETER 1993 OSTK Špačince 3/12 0
999 9539 MICHALEC RASTISLAV 1998 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 0/4 0
999 15644 ŠEVČOVIČOVÁ RENÁTA 1996 STK Pata 0/4 0
999 4997 HORVÁTH RICHARD 1981 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 1/4 0
999 3846 ŠIMKOVIČ RICHARD 1973 Propria Kúty 1/4 0
999 3815 KOPČA ROMAN 1973 STK ELASTIK Trnava 0/4 0
999 10341 RALBOVSKÝ ROMAN ML. 2002 Propria Kúty 0/4 0
999 3280 HLADÍK RÓBERT 1969 Propria Kúty 2/12 0
999 10738 JAKAB SLABOLCS 1998 Gasto Galanta 2/12 0
999 2346 MATOVIČ TIBOR 1964 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 1/4 0
999 4702 REMENÁR TOMÁŠ 1979 ŠKP Trnava 1/6 0
999 9918 SISKA TOMÁŠ 1999 TTC Majcichov 0/4 0
999 6103 VARGA TOMÁŠ 1988 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 10/13 0
999 11072 VRBOVSKÝ TOMÁŠ 1997 OSTK Malženice 1/8 0
999 2655 KUBALA VLADIMÍR 1965 OŠK Zavar 2/14 0
999 6449 ŠIMEK VLADIMÍR ML. 1990 Propria Kúty 0/4 0
999 4067 RIEDL ZOLTÁN 1974 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3/4 0
999 8286 CSOMOR ÁDÁM 1995 TTC Baka 0/6 0
999 15067 GÁL ÁDÁM 2003 Gasto Galanta 0/4 0
999 2173 MRÁZ ĽUBOMÍR 1963 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 0/1 0
999 1482 SZIGETI ĽUBOŠ 1959 Gasto Galanta 2/10 0

zahraniční hráči:
8a 14991 DIDUKH VIKTOR 1990 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 142,86
8b 15621 RATUSHNIAK VLADYSLAV 1996 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 140,32

10a 15622 NADOLNYI YIRIJ 1998 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 126,07
45a 13253 SCHMEIDL PÉTER 1972 TTC Baka 53,83

Hlohovec, 30.6.2020
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Spoločný krajský rebríček mužov k 1.7.2020













Por. Reg.číslo Priezvisko Meno Rok narod. Klub LIGA
1 10978 KONRÁD PETER 1965 STO Veľké Úľany 2. Liga
2 5148 DEMÍR AMEL 1982 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 2. Liga
3 10387 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
4 5713 BEDNÁR JÁN 1986 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
5 4864 SOMOGYI ADRIÁN 1980 STO Veľké Úľany 2. Liga
6 9105 BARTAL MÁRIO 1997 Propria Kúty 2. Liga
7 5147 BOHUŠ AUREL 1982 STO Veľké Úľany 2. Liga
8 8818 GÁL DOMINIK 1996 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 2. Liga
9 9322 KRUPANSKÝ LUKÁŠ 1997 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 2. Liga

10 4858 MIŠELNICKÝ BRANISLAV 1980 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
11 4027 BARINKA KAROL 1974 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 2. Liga
12 6495 KISS DÁVID 1990 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga
13 7114 STANEK JURAJ 1992 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
14 4672 KUCHARIČ MARTIN 1978 Propria Kúty 2. Liga
15 4376 MARČEK PAVOL 1976 TTC Baka 2. Liga
16 5162 LIPTÁK DANIEL 1982 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
17 7152 CSÁNÓ JURAJ 1992 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga

6389 VALLA TOMÁŠ 1989 Propria Kúty 2. Liga
19 9091 PALKOVIČ SIMEON 1997 Propria Kúty 2. Liga
20 13164 MARTINKA SAMUEL 2003 Gasto Galanta 2. Liga
21 8849 RÁBARA MARCEL 1996 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
22 2253 KOLÁŘ MIROSLAV 1963 STO Veľké Úľany 2. Liga
23 13253 SCHMEIDL PÉTER 1972 TTC Baka 2. Liga
24 6778 BEŇUŠ BRANISLAV 1991 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
25 4680 MELEK MILAN 1979 Stavoimpex Holíč 3. Liga
26 8251 ŠEVEC MIKULÁŠ 1995 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
27 5658 RÁCZ FRANTIŠEK 1986 TTC Baka 2. Liga
28 4163 VARGA MILOŠ 1975 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
29 4653 REHÁK MARTIN 1978 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
30 7626 MUŽILA LUKÁŠ 1993 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 2. Liga
31 11542 SÝKORA PATRIK 2001 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 2. Liga
32 6248 ŠMIČEK LUKÁŠ 1989 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
33 3356 KOMORNÝ MIROSLAV 1970 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
34 4845 REHÁK LADISLAV ML. 1980 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
35 548 BARDOŇ JOZEF 1950 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
36 9474 NEMČEK MICHAL 1998 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 2. Liga
37 7126 JAŠŠOVÁ DENISA 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 2. Liga
38 9041 HUBAĽ PETER 1997 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
39 3782 SIVÁK MIROSLAV 1972 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
40 7153 MALAST MARTIN 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 2. Liga
41 4344 SLOVÁK KAMIL 1976 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
42 10473 PÚČIK TIMOTEJ 2000 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
43 10444 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
44 6279 HATALOVÁ IVICA 1989 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
45 4590 PÓDA ATILA 1978 TTC Baka 2. Liga

2218 UHERČÍK JAROSLAV 1963 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 2. Liga
47 6951 LULOVIČ MAREK 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 2. Liga

5446 GAZDIČ STANISLAV 1985 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
49 2427 BACHRATÝ RÓBERT 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
50 6470 VAVRO BRANISLAV 1990 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
51 17382 ANTIC MARKO 1989 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
52 6907 BRYCHTA EDUARD 1992 Stavoimpex Holíč 3. Liga
53 7163 FARBIAK MAREK 1992 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
54 2048 KADLEČÍK JAROMÍR 1962 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
55 4245 BOROVSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1976 STO Veľké Úľany 3. Liga
56 713 REHÁK LADISLAV ST. 1952 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
57 2826 MLADÝ MICHAL 1966 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
58 9624 VARGA KRISTIAN 1998 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
59 3173 ŠÁCHA PETR 1968 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga
60 3542 NÉMETH ATTILA 1971 TTC Baka 2. Liga
61 12595 BARTA PETER 1980 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
62 10329 DZUROVÁ LENKA 2002 TTC Majcichov 3. Liga
63 8557 JURČA FILIP 1995 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
64 2400 RÁBARA MIROSLAV 1964 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 2. Liga



65 8245 KADLEČÍK ROMAN 1995 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
66 11640 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
67 10124 KOLLÁR RICHARD 2000 TTC Majcichov 3. Liga
68 1603 ŠIMEK VLADIMÍR ST. 1959 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
69 4886 GAÁL NORBERT 1980 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga
70 2929 SZEMES ATTILA 1967 Gasto Galanta 2. Liga
71 4018 KOLLÁR TIBOR 1974 TTC Majcichov 3. Liga
72 9875 BALOGH BALÁZS 1999 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga
73 5705 MALÍK JURAJ 1986 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
74 2010 MEGA JANKO 1962 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga

6942 PERICHT ROBERT 1992 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga
76 14145 TONCR BRANISLAV 1972 ŠSK Šintava 4. Liga
77 12407 KAŠČÁK JÁN 1973 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
78 10101 ŠANTAVÝ MATÚŠ 2000 MSTK Leopoldov 3. Liga

4674 SLÁDEK RICHARD 1978 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
80 9843 ZLÁMALA MATEJ 1999 MSTK Leopoldov 3. Liga
81 10972 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
82 12282 ANDRAŠČÍK JOZEF 1979 STK Jelka 4. Liga
83 5490 MACÁK MARIÁN 1985 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
84 3359 ČÁPKA JOZEF 1970 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
85 14326 HETEŠ PAVOL 1970 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
86 11961 MEZEI ROMAN 1982 STK Jelka 4. Liga
87 2894 LUKAČOVIČ PETER 1967 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
88 3164 BIRÓ LÁSZLÓ 1968 Gasto Galanta 2. Liga
89 2276 KOLLÁR DANIEL 1963 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
90 5092 LAZORČÁK ALEŠ 1982 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga

802 VÉPY BENEDIKT 1953 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
92 5686 PAVELKA MARTIN 1986 STK Pata 4. Liga
93 1754 ŠUJAN LADISLAV 1960 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga
94 3667 PAUER TOMÁŠ 1972 STO Veľké Úľany 3. Liga
95 1915 HORVÁTH LÓRANT 1961 TTC Baka 2. Liga
96 14143 JAVOR JOZEF 1984 ŠSK Šintava 4. Liga
97 14545 FOGEL JURAJ 1979 ŠSK Šintava 4. Liga
98 10820 BAŽÁNY DENIS 1996 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
99 8135 MACKO ONDREJ 1994 OSTK Malženice 4. Liga

100 2221 GLEMBA JURAJ 1963 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
101 3298 ZLATNÍK ZDENKO 1969 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga
102 7408 ZAJAČEK FILIP 1993 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
103 9993 ONDRUŠEK PETER 2000 OSTK Malženice 4. Liga
104 4646 FEDOR JAROSLAV 1978 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
105 5106 TIBENSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1982 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
106 2654 MANO GABRIEL 1965 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
107 13702 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
108 3913 GALO MARIAN 1973 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
109 10844 MODROCKÝ PATRIK 1994 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
110 4087 PETROVSKÝ MAREK 1975 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
111 2012 STOLÁR VLADIMÍR 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
112 933 MÁDEL LADISLAV 1954 Stavoimpex Holíč 3. Liga
113 14290 BALOGH NICOLAS 1995 STK Jelka 4. Liga
114 1315 NAGY KAROL 1958 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga

2911 JANČOVIČ ŠTEFAN 1967 OSTK Malženice 4. Liga
116 1937 POLÁČEK PAVOL 1961 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga
117 3414 MIHALSKÝ RENÉ 1970 STO Veľké Úľany 3. Liga
118 12393 HOLBÍK DANIEL 1964 ŠSK Šintava 4. Liga
119 14537 ŠUPA JAKUB 2005 MSTK Leopoldov 3. Liga

10296 PODMAKA MÁRIO 2002 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
121 4268 RALBOVSKÝ ROMAN ST. 1976 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
122 3144 RIAPOŠ JÁN 1968 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
123 3764 ŠEVČOVIČ ĽUBOMÍR 1972 STK Pata 4. Liga
124 11546 GAJDOŠ KAROL ML. 1974 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
125 4156 GAJARSKÝ PETER 1975 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
126 2000 LUKAČOVIČ MILAN 1962 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga
127 1461 BILSKÝ JÁN 1958 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
128 5893 GÁL ŠTEFAN 1987 STO Veľké Úľany 3. Liga
129 8848 VINCEK TOMÁŠ 1996 STC Rohožník 2. Liga



130 6540 STREČANSKÝ DANIEL 1990 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
6647 MARČAN OTTO 1991 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga

132 7062 TAKÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 1992 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
133 2924 ČAPUŠKA ĽUBOŠ 1967 OSTK Malženice 4. Liga
134 2049 KOŠÚT LADISLAV 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
135 6219 KONDÁČ MATEJ 1989 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga
136 2733 KONDÁKOR LADISLAV 1966 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
137 13106 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
138 11909 TRUONGANH TU 1966 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
139 13259 HALADA DUŠAN 1978 STK Pata 4. Liga
140 1481 KLČOVANSKÝ ĽUBOŠ 1959 OŠK Križovany 4. Liga
141 4249 HORVÁTH NORBERT 1976 STK Jelka 4. Liga
142 8227 MARTINÁK KRIŠTOF 1995 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga
143 602 FLORIÁN ĽUDOVÍT 1950 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
144 9768 KOLLÁR RÓBERT ML. 1999 TTC Majcichov 3. Liga
145 1220 TANČIBOK MARIÁN 1957 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
146 12305 LACZKÓ BÁLINT 2003 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga
147 2708 ONDRUŠKA JOZEF 1966 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
148 5095 BENKA MIROSLAV 1982 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
149 6816 POSVANCZ ROLAND 1991 STK Jelka 4. Liga
150 3513 BORDÁCS RICHARD 1971 STK Jelka 4. Liga
151 12881 KRUPANSKÝ ĽUBOŠ 1978 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
152 3135 MALÍK VLADIMÍR 1968 Stavoimpex Holíč 3. Liga
153 2138 TURANSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 1962 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
154 6094 MADARÁSZ MARCEL 1988 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
155 10692 BIRÓ ANDRÁS 2004 Gasto Galanta 2. Liga
156 6880 BEBLAVÝ RICHARD 1991 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga
157 3016 LUKAČOVIČ DUŠAN 1968 OŠK Križovany 4. Liga
158 7236 GÁL MARTIN 1992 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
159 6272 BOTOŠ JOZEF 1989 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
160 3439 NEMČEK DANIEL 1970 OSTK Malženice 4. Liga
161 11153 LUKAČOVIČ TIMOTEJ 1961 OŠK Križovany 4. Liga
162 2543 HUTÁR JOZEF 1965 OŠK Križovany 4. Liga
163 3468 SLOŠIAR RÓBERT 1970 STK Pata 4. Liga
164 1756 HORVÁTH MIROSLAV 1960 Gasto Galanta 2. Liga
165 11064 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN 1975 TTC Baka 2. Liga
166 13661 RIGO ZOLTÁN 2001 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
167 10459 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC Majcichov 3. Liga
168 9608 KOVÁČ ŠIMON 1998 Stavoimpex Holíč 3. Liga
169 2796 KOLLÁR RÓBERT ST. 1966 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
170 2870 DUDÁŠ MIROSLAV 1967 OŠK Križovany 4. Liga
171 2853 LEHEN ŠTEFAN 1966 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
172 5020 DULICKY FRANTIŠEK 1981 STO Veľké Úľany 4. Liga
999 4765 ANDÓDI ADRIÁN 1979 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 10966 BRENESSELOVÁ ALŽBETA 1999 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga
999 5050 MALOVEC ANDREJ 1981 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
999 13518 SZABÓ ANDRÁS 2005 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga
999 8979 ČAPKOVIČ BORIS 1996 STK ELASTIK Trnava 3. Liga
999 4847 FLAJŽÍK BRANISLAV 1980 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
999 14062 ŠULKO DANIEL 1961 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
999 4270 ŽIŠKA DRAHOMÍR 1976 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
999 13248 DOMINOVÁ EMA 2008 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
999 15473 MAŽGÚTOVÁ EMA 2006 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
999 2844 HORSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 1966 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 2923 WILTSCHKA FRANTIŠEK 1967 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 2. Liga
999 4992 ŠMIDA GABRIEL 1981 Gasto Galanta 2. Liga
999 15292 RAKÚS GREGOR 2005 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
999 3409 RAVAS HENRICH 1970 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
999 104 MIKLOVIČ JOZEF 1941 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany 4. Liga
999 3761 ČERNEK JOZEF 1972 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
999 6327 MARCINKECH JURAJ 1989 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 4428 TUROŇ JURAJ 1977 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
999 4492 PAULUS JÁN 1977 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
999 501 SKALA JÁN 1949 Stavoimpex Holíč 3. Liga
999 2620 SVETLÍK JÁN 1965 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga



999 6580 KOBES KRISTIÁN 1990 STO Veľké Úľany 2. Liga
999 2860 GREGORIČKA LADISLAV 1967 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
999 12696 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
999 15575 MOLNÁR LUKÁŠ 1982 ŠSK Šintava 4. Liga
999 1985 ĎURIŠ MARIAN 1962 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
999 13380 GOMOLA MARIÁN 1978 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
999 4487 VIDO MARIÁN 1977 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
999 5085 VIGODA MARTIN 1982 STC Rohožník 2. Liga
999 6543 ZVERINA MARTIN 1990 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
999 15634 ŠEBÁK MARTIN 1990 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
999 13260 ŠEVČOVIČ MARTIN 1971 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 15125 ŠČÍPA MARTIN 1978 ŠSK Šintava 4. Liga
999 17165 LENČEŠOVÁ MARTINA 1996 Byt Centrum Senica 4. Liga
999 13562 SLEZÁK MATÚŠ 2006 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 9714 ŠANTAVÝ MICHAL 1999 MSTK Leopoldov 3. Liga
999 2594 BELUSKÝ MILAN 1965 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové 4. Liga
999 309 DANKO MILAN 1946 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
999 9309 NAVRÁTIL MILAN 1997 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
999 2440 SLAMKA MILAN 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
999 13261 SOKOL MILAN 1974 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 13891 ČELÁR MILAN 1956 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 6233 TÓTH MIROSLAV 1989 MSTK Leopoldov 2. Liga
999 14561 TOMASEK OLIVER 2006 ŠK Vydrany 2. Liga
999 7199 LÁNIK ONDREJ 1992 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
999 1797 GÁL PAVOL 1960 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
999 3379 MRÁZ PAVOL 1970 STK Jelka 4. Liga
999 10337 NÁHLIK PAVOL 2002 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
999 14497 PAULÍK PAVOL 1975 STK Mladosť Sereď 4. Liga
999 1147 RUŽIČKA PAVOL 1956 ŠK Dobrá Voda 2. Liga
999 14081 SÁMEL PAVOL 1962 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 2111 DUŽEK PETER 1962 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
999 685 VÉPY PETER 1952 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
999 7259 ŠULKO PETER 1993 OSTK Špačince 3. Liga
999 9539 MICHALEC RASTISLAV 1998 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
999 15644 ŠEVČOVIČOVÁ RENÁTA 1996 STK Pata 4. Liga
999 4997 HORVÁTH RICHARD 1981 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
999 3846 ŠIMKOVIČ RICHARD 1973 Propria Kúty 2. Liga
999 3815 KOPČA ROMAN 1973 STK ELASTIK Trnava 2. Liga
999 10341 RALBOVSKÝ ROMAN ML. 2002 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
999 3280 HLADÍK RÓBERT 1969 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
999 10738 JAKAB SLABOLCS 1998 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
999 2346 MATOVIČ TIBOR 1964 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
999 4702 REMENÁR TOMÁŠ 1979 ŠKP Trnava 3. Liga
999 9918 SISKA TOMÁŠ 1999 TTC Majcichov 4. Liga
999 6103 VARGA TOMÁŠ 1988 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
999 11072 VRBOVSKÝ TOMÁŠ 1997 OSTK Malženice 4. Liga
999 2655 KUBALA VLADIMÍR 1965 OŠK Zavar 3. Liga
999 6449 ŠIMEK VLADIMÍR ML. 1990 Propria Kúty 3. Liga
999 15621 RATUSHNIAK VLADYSLAV 1996 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec 3. Liga
999 4067 RIEDL ZOLTÁN 1974 Slavoj Sládkovičovo 3. Liga
999 8286 CSOMOR ÁDÁM 1995 TTC Baka 2. Liga
999 15067 GÁL ÁDÁM 2003 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga
999 2173 MRÁZ ĽUBOMÍR 1963 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice 3. Liga
999 1482 SZIGETI ĽUBOŠ 1959 Gasto Galanta 4. Liga



Skupina Z V P vzorec %
40%-100% 62 61 1 98.39 x 1 98,39
40%-100% 62 60 2 96.77 x 1 96,77
40%-100% 31 29 2 93.55 x 1 93,55
40%-100% 40 37 3 92.5 x 1 92,5
40%-100% 62 54 8 87.1 x 1 87,1
40%-100% 70 60 10 85.71 x 1 85,71
40%-100% 60 51 9 85 x 1 85
40%-100% 63 51 12 80.95 x 1 80,95
40%-100% 57 45 12 78.95 x 1 78,95
40%-100% 31 24 7 77.42 x 1 77,42
40%-100% 60 46 14 76.67 x 1 76,67
40%-100% 66 50 16 75.76 x 1 75,76
40%-100% 60 43 17 71.67 x 1 71,67
40%-100% 70 50 20 71.43 x 1 71,43
40%-100% 58 41 17 70.69 x 1 70,69
40%-100% 49 34 15 69.39 x 1 69,39
40%-100% 52 36 16 69.23 x 1 69,23
40%-100% 65 45 20 69.23 x 1 69,23
40%-100% 66 45 21 68.18 x 1 68,18
40%-100% 47 32 15 68.09 x 1 68,09
40%-100% 60 40 20 66.67 x 1 66,67
40%-100% 59 39 20 66.1 x 1 66,1
40%-100% 47 30 17 63.83 x 1 63,83
20%-40% 25 17 8 68 x 1 x 0.862 (25 / 29) 58,621
40%-100% 68 66 2 97.06 x 0.6 58,236
40%-100% 64 36 28 56.25 x 1 56,25
40%-100% 59 32 27 54.24 x 1 54,24
40%-100% 42 37 5 88.1 x 0.6 52,86
40%-100% 59 51 8 86.44 x 0.6 51,864
40%-100% 59 30 29 50.85 x 1 50,85
40%-100% 63 32 31 50.79 x 1 50,79
40%-100% 40 32 8 80 x 0.6 48
40%-100% 69 55 14 79.71 x 0.6 47,826
40%-100% 41 32 9 78.05 x 0.6 46,83
40%-100% 31 24 7 77.42 x 0.6 46,452
40%-100% 72 33 39 45.83 x 1 45,83
40%-100% 35 16 19 45.71 x 1 45,71
40%-100% 60 45 15 75 x 0.6 45
40%-100% 59 44 15 74.58 x 0.6 44,748
40%-100% 63 28 35 44.44 x 1 44,44
40%-100% 60 26 34 43.33 x 1 43,33
40%-100% 67 48 19 71.64 x 0.6 42,984
40%-100% 66 47 19 71.21 x 0.6 42,726
40%-100% 30 21 9 70 x 0.6 42
20%-40% 23 12 11 52.17 x 1 x 0.793 (23 / 29) 41,376
20%-40% 23 12 11 52.17 x 1 x 0.793 (23 / 29) 41,376
40%-100% 63 26 37 41.27 x 1 41,27
40%-100% 63 26 37 41.27 x 1 41,27
40%-100% 49 20 29 40.82 x 1 40,82
40%-100% 61 41 20 67.21 x 0.6 40,326
20%-40% 28 19 9 67.86 x 0.6 x 0.966 (28 / 29) 39,312
40%-100% 56 35 21 62.5 x 0.6 37,5
40%-100% 65 40 25 61.54 x 0.6 36,924
40%-100% 71 26 45 36.62 x 1 36,62
40%-100% 43 26 17 60.47 x 0.6 36,282
20%-40% 29 17 12 58.62 x 0.6 x 1 (29 / 29) 35,172
40%-100% 40 14 26 35 x 1 35
40%-100% 43 15 28 34.88 x 1 34,88
40%-100% 66 57 9 86.36 x 0.4 34,544
20%-40% 24 10 14 41.67 x 1 x 0.828 (24 / 29) 34,486
40%-100% 32 18 14 56.25 x 0.6 33,75
20%-40% 29 16 13 55.17 x 0.6 x 1 (29 / 29) 33,102
40%-100% 62 51 11 82.26 x 0.4 32,904
40%-100% 64 21 43 32.81 x 1 32,81



40%-100% 43 14 29 32.56 x 1 32,56
40%-100% 69 37 32 53.62 x 0.6 32,172
40%-100% 71 38 33 53.52 x 0.6 32,112
40%-100% 59 31 28 52.54 x 0.6 31,524
40%-100% 51 16 35 31.37 x 1 31,37
20%-40% 16 9 7 56.25 x 1 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 31,034
40%-100% 60 31 29 51.67 x 0.6 31,002
40%-100% 65 20 45 30.77 x 1 30,77
40%-100% 65 33 32 50.77 x 0.6 30,462
40%-100% 46 23 23 50 x 0.6 30
40%-100% 60 30 30 50 x 0.6 30
40%-100% 71 53 18 74.65 x 0.4 29,86
40%-100% 61 45 16 73.77 x 0.4 29,508
40%-100% 64 31 33 48.44 x 0.6 29,064
40%-100% 64 31 33 48.44 x 0.6 29,064
40%-100% 60 29 31 48.33 x 0.6 28,998
40%-100% 67 48 19 71.64 x 0.4 28,656
40%-100% 59 42 17 71.19 x 0.4 28,476
40%-100% 48 34 14 70.83 x 0.4 28,332
40%-100% 66 31 35 46.97 x 0.6 28,182
40%-100% 49 23 26 46.94 x 0.6 28,164
40%-100% 67 47 20 70.15 x 0.4 28,06
40%-100% 68 19 49 27.94 x 1 27,94
40%-100% 54 15 39 27.78 x 1 27,78
40%-100% 48 33 15 68.75 x 0.4 27,5
40%-100% 65 44 21 67.69 x 0.4 27,076
40%-100% 65 44 21 67.69 x 0.4 27,076
40%-100% 34 23 11 67.65 x 0.4 27,06
40%-100% 40 18 22 45 x 0.6 27
40%-100% 67 30 37 44.78 x 0.6 26,868
40%-100% 45 12 33 26.67 x 1 26,67
40%-100% 68 45 23 66.18 x 0.4 26,472
40%-100% 70 46 24 65.71 x 0.4 26,284
40%-100% 48 21 27 43.75 x 0.6 26,25
40%-100% 58 38 20 65.52 x 0.4 26,208
40%-100% 52 34 18 65.38 x 0.4 26,152
40%-100% 60 39 21 65 x 0.4 26
40%-100% 67 43 24 64.18 x 0.4 25,672
40%-100% 50 32 18 64 x 0.4 25,6
40%-100% 57 36 21 63.16 x 0.4 25,264
40%-100% 36 15 21 41.67 x 0.6 25,002
40%-100% 48 30 18 62.5 x 0.4 25
40%-100% 47 29 18 61.7 x 0.4 24,68
40%-100% 71 29 42 40.85 x 0.6 24,51
40%-100% 47 28 19 59.57 x 0.4 23,828
40%-100% 64 38 26 59.38 x 0.4 23,752
40%-100% 56 33 23 58.93 x 0.4 23,572
40%-100% 51 20 31 39.22 x 0.6 23,532
40%-100% 52 30 22 57.69 x 0.4 23,076
40%-100% 68 39 29 57.35 x 0.4 22,94
40%-100% 68 39 29 57.35 x 0.4 22,94
20%-40% 26 11 15 42.31 x 0.6 x 0.897 (26 / 29) 22,76
20%-40% 25 11 14 44 x 0.6 x 0.862 (25 / 29) 22,759
40%-100% 69 39 30 56.52 x 0.4 22,608
40%-100% 56 21 35 37.5 x 0.6 22,5
40%-100% 48 18 30 37.5 x 0.6 22,5
40%-100% 67 25 42 37.31 x 0.6 22,386
40%-100% 46 17 29 36.96 x 0.6 22,176
40%-100% 49 27 22 55.1 x 0.4 22,04
40%-100% 50 18 32 36 x 0.6 21,6
40%-100% 62 22 40 35.48 x 0.6 21,288
40%-100% 46 24 22 52.17 x 0.4 20,868
40%-100% 48 25 23 52.08 x 0.4 20,832
20%-40% 16 10 6 62.5 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 20,69
40%-100% 63 13 50 20.63 x 1 20,63



40%-100% 72 24 48 33.33 x 0.6 19,998
40%-100% 42 14 28 33.33 x 0.6 19,998
40%-100% 52 17 35 32.69 x 0.6 19,614
40%-100% 64 31 33 48.44 x 0.4 19,376
20%-40% 19 14 5 73.68 x 0.4 x 0.655 (19 / 29) 19,309
40%-100% 64 30 34 46.88 x 0.4 18,752
20%-40% 22 9 13 40.91 x 0.6 x 0.759 (22 / 29) 18,621
40%-100% 60 27 33 45 x 0.4 18
40%-100% 67 30 37 44.78 x 0.4 17,912
40%-100% 45 20 25 44.44 x 0.4 17,776
40%-100% 71 31 40 43.66 x 0.4 17,464
40%-100% 31 13 18 41.94 x 0.4 16,776
40%-100% 38 10 28 26.32 x 0.6 15,792
40%-100% 51 20 31 39.22 x 0.4 15,688
40%-100% 50 13 37 26 x 0.6 15,6
40%-100% 39 6 33 15.38 x 1 15,38
40%-100% 40 6 34 15 x 1 15
40%-100% 67 10 57 14.93 x 1 14,93
20%-40% 17 7 10 41.18 x 0.6 x 0.586 (17 / 29) 14,484
40%-100% 47 17 30 36.17 x 0.4 14,468
20%-40% 27 10 17 37.04 x 0.4 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 13,794
40%-100% 67 23 44 34.33 x 0.4 13,732
40%-100% 61 13 48 21.31 x 0.6 12,786
40%-100% 58 18 40 31.03 x 0.4 12,412
40%-100% 31 9 22 29.03 x 0.4 11,612
20%-40% 21 3 18 14.29 x 1 x 0.724 (21 / 29) 10,348
20%-40% 16 5 11 31.25 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 10,345
40%-100% 63 16 47 25.4 x 0.4 10,16
40%-100% 71 18 53 25.35 x 0.4 10,14
40%-100% 32 8 24 25 x 0.4 10
20%-40% 28 7 21 25 x 0.4 x 0.966 (28 / 29) 9,655
40%-100% 55 12 43 21.82 x 0.4 8,728
40%-100% 53 11 42 20.75 x 0.4 8,3
20%-40% 27 6 21 22.22 x 0.4 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 8,275
40%-100% 43 3 40 6.98 x 1 6,98
20%-40% 18 2 16 11.11 x 1 x 0.621 (18 / 29) 6,896
40%-100% 38 6 32 15.79 x 0.4 6,316
20%-40% 16 3 13 18.75 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 6,207
20%-40% 27 3 24 11.11 x 0.6 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 6,206
20%-40% 21 3 18 14.29 x 0.4 x 0.724 (21 / 29) 4,139
40%-100% 38 2 36 5.26 x 0.4 2,104
20%-40% 16 1 15 6.25 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 2,069
20%-40% 21 1 20 4.76 x 0.4 x 0.724 (21 / 29) 1,379
0%-20% 11 7 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 9 2 7 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 14 8 6 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 12 0 12 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 11 4 7 0
0%-20% 10 3 7 0
0%-20% 11 7 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 9 8 1 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 7 7 0 0
0%-20% 9 0 9 0
0%-20% 14 6 8 0



0%-20% 4 4 0 0
0%-20% 10 0 10 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 3 2 1 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 12 0 12 0
0%-20% 6 2 4 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 12 0 12 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 8 3 5 0
0%-20% 11 0 11 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 6 2 4 0
0%-20% 5 1 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
20%-40% 19 0 19 0 x 0.4 x 0.655 (19 / 29) 0
40%-100% 31 0 31 0 x 0.4 0
0%-20% 8 3 5 0
0%-20% 5 0 5 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 15 0 15 0
0%-20% 10 1 9 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 12 3 9 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 6 1 5 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 13 10 3 0
0%-20% 8 1 7 0
0%-20% 14 2 12 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 7 7 0 0
0%-20% 4 3 1 0
0%-20% 6 0 6 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 10 2 8 0



Por. Reg.číslo Priezvisko Meno Rok narod. Klub
1 10978 KONRÁD PETER 1965 STO Veľké Úľany
2 5148 DEMÍR AMEL 1982 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
3 10387 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 STK ELASTIK Trnava
4 5713 BEDNÁR JÁN 1986 STC Rohožník
5 4864 SOMOGYI ADRIÁN 1980 STO Veľké Úľany
6 9105 BARTAL MÁRIO 1997 Propria Kúty
7 5147 BOHUŠ AUREL 1982 STO Veľké Úľany
8 8818 GÁL DOMINIK 1996 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
9 9322 KRUPANSKÝ LUKÁŠ 1997 Slavoj Sládkovičovo

10 4858 MIŠELNICKÝ BRANISLAV 1980 STK ELASTIK Trnava
11 4027 BARINKA KAROL 1974 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
12 6495 KISS DÁVID 1990 ŠK Vydrany
13 7114 STANEK JURAJ 1992 MSTK Leopoldov
14 4672 KUCHARIČ MARTIN 1978 Propria Kúty
15 4376 MARČEK PAVOL 1976 TTC Baka
16 5162 LIPTÁK DANIEL 1982 STK ELASTIK Trnava
17 6389 VALLA TOMÁŠ 1989 Propria Kúty

7152 CSÁNÓ JURAJ 1992 ŠK Vydrany
19 9091 PALKOVIČ SIMEON 1997 Propria Kúty
20 13164 MARTINKA SAMUEL 2003 Gasto Galanta
21 8849 RÁBARA MARCEL 1996 MSTK Leopoldov
22 2253 KOLÁŘ MIROSLAV 1963 STO Veľké Úľany
23 13253 SCHMEIDL PÉTER 1972 TTC Baka
24 6778 BEŇUŠ BRANISLAV 1991 MSTK Leopoldov
25 8251 ŠEVEC MIKULÁŠ 1995 MSTK Leopoldov
26 5658 RÁCZ FRANTIŠEK 1986 TTC Baka
27 7626 MUŽILA LUKÁŠ 1993 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
28 11542 SÝKORA PATRIK 2001 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
29 9474 NEMČEK MICHAL 1998 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
30 7126 JAŠŠOVÁ DENISA 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
31 7153 MALAST MARTIN 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
32 4344 SLOVÁK KAMIL 1976 STK ELASTIK Trnava
33 4590 PÓDA ATILA 1978 TTC Baka

2218 UHERČÍK JAROSLAV 1963 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
35 6951 LULOVIČ MAREK 1992 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany

5446 GAZDIČ STANISLAV 1985 STC Rohožník
37 2427 BACHRATÝ RÓBERT 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava
38 2048 KADLEČÍK JAROMÍR 1962 ŠK Dobrá Voda
39 2826 MLADÝ MICHAL 1966 STC Rohožník
40 9624 VARGA KRISTIAN 1998 MSTK Leopoldov
41 3542 NÉMETH ATTILA 1971 TTC Baka
42 2400 RÁBARA MIROSLAV 1964 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
43 8245 KADLEČÍK ROMAN 1995 ŠK Dobrá Voda
44 4886 GAÁL NORBERT 1980 ŠK Vydrany
45 2929 SZEMES ATTILA 1967 Gasto Galanta
46 9875 BALOGH BALÁZS 1999 ŠK Vydrany
47 2894 LUKAČOVIČ PETER 1967 ŠK Dobrá Voda
48 3164 BIRÓ LÁSZLÓ 1968 Gasto Galanta
49 1915 HORVÁTH LÓRANT 1961 TTC Baka
50 10972 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
51 8848 VINCEK TOMÁŠ 1996 STC Rohožník
52 4087 PETROVSKÝ MAREK 1975 Gasto Galanta
53 1220 TANČIBOK MARIÁN 1957 STC Rohožník
54 12305 LACZKÓ BÁLINT 2003 ŠK Vydrany
55 2708 ONDRUŠKA JOZEF 1966 ŠK Dobrá Voda
56 12407 KAŠČÁK JÁN 1973 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
57 13702 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 Gasto Galanta
58 13106 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 Gasto Galanta
59 10692 BIRÓ ANDRÁS 2004 Gasto Galanta
60 1756 HORVÁTH MIROSLAV 1960 Gasto Galanta
61 1754 ŠUJAN LADISLAV 1960 STK ELASTIK Trnava
62 6942 PERICHT ROBERT 1992 STK ELASTIK Trnava

11064 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN 1975 TTC Baka
999 3667 PAUER TOMÁŠ 1972 STO Veľké Úľany



999 4163 VARGA MILOŠ 1975 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 6470 VAVRO BRANISLAV 1990 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 4992 ŠMIDA GABRIEL 1981 Gasto Galanta
999 6580 KOBES KRISTIÁN 1990 STO Veľké Úľany
999 4245 BOROVSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1976 STO Veľké Úľany
999 2221 GLEMBA JURAJ 1963 STO Veľké Úľany
999 6233 TÓTH MIROSLAV 1989 MSTK Leopoldov
999 14326 HETEŠ PAVOL 1970 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
999 5893 GÁL ŠTEFAN 1987 STO Veľké Úľany
999 10101 ŠANTAVÝ MATÚŠ 2000 MSTK Leopoldov
999 2440 SLAMKA MILAN 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 7408 ZAJAČEK FILIP 1993 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
999 2654 MANO GABRIEL 1965 STO Veľké Úľany
999 8227 MARTINÁK KRIŠTOF 1995 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 2733 KONDÁKOR LADISLAV 1966 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 5085 VIGODA MARTIN 1982 STC Rohožník
999 6543 ZVERINA MARTIN 1990 MSTK Leopoldov
999 309 DANKO MILAN 1946 ŠK Dobrá Voda
999 11640 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 Propria Kúty
999 1147 RUŽIČKA PAVOL 1956 ŠK Dobrá Voda
999 12595 BARTA PETER 1980 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 3846 ŠIMKOVIČ RICHARD 1973 Propria Kúty
999 5106 TIBENSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1982 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
999 13518 SZABÓ ANDRÁS 2005 ŠK Vydrany
999 2923 WILTSCHKA FRANTIŠEK 1967 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 2010 MEGA JANKO 1962 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 3761 ČERNEK JOZEF 1972 STC Rohožník
999 3359 ČÁPKA JOZEF 1970 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
999 5705 MALÍK JURAJ 1986 Propria Kúty
999 2860 GREGORIČKA LADISLAV 1967 ŠK Dobrá Voda
999 12696 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 STC Rohožník
999 13380 GOMOLA MARIÁN 1978 STC Rohožník
999 9843 ZLÁMALA MATEJ 1999 MSTK Leopoldov
999 14561 TOMASEK OLIVER 2006 ŠK Vydrany
999 1937 POLÁČEK PAVOL 1961 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 4156 GAJARSKÝ PETER 1975 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
999 6880 BEBLAVÝ RICHARD 1991 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 3815 KOPČA ROMAN 1973 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 2012 STOLÁR VLADIMÍR 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
999 8286 CSOMOR ÁDÁM 1995 TTC Baka
999 2853 LEHEN ŠTEFAN 1966 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice



Skupina Z V P vzorec %
40%-100% 62 61 1 98.39 x 1 98,39
40%-100% 62 60 2 96.77 x 1 96,77
40%-100% 31 29 2 93.55 x 1 93,55
40%-100% 40 37 3 92.5 x 1 92,5
40%-100% 62 54 8 87.1 x 1 87,1
40%-100% 70 60 10 85.71 x 1 85,71
40%-100% 60 51 9 85 x 1 85
40%-100% 63 51 12 80.95 x 1 80,95
40%-100% 57 45 12 78.95 x 1 78,95
40%-100% 31 24 7 77.42 x 1 77,42
40%-100% 60 46 14 76.67 x 1 76,67
40%-100% 66 50 16 75.76 x 1 75,76
40%-100% 60 43 17 71.67 x 1 71,67
40%-100% 70 50 20 71.43 x 1 71,43
40%-100% 58 41 17 70.69 x 1 70,69
40%-100% 49 34 15 69.39 x 1 69,39
40%-100% 65 45 20 69.23 x 1 69,23
40%-100% 52 36 16 69.23 x 1 69,23
40%-100% 66 45 21 68.18 x 1 68,18
40%-100% 47 32 15 68.09 x 1 68,09
40%-100% 60 40 20 66.67 x 1 66,67
40%-100% 59 39 20 66.1 x 1 66,1
40%-100% 47 30 17 63.83 x 1 63,83
20%-40% 25 17 8 68 x 1 x 0.862 (25 / 29) 58,62
40%-100% 64 36 28 56.25 x 1 56,25
40%-100% 59 32 27 54.24 x 1 54,24
40%-100% 59 30 29 50.85 x 1 50,85
40%-100% 63 32 31 50.79 x 1 50,79
40%-100% 72 33 39 45.83 x 1 45,83
40%-100% 35 16 19 45.71 x 1 45,71
40%-100% 63 28 35 44.44 x 1 44,44
40%-100% 60 26 34 43.33 x 1 43,33
20%-40% 23 12 11 52.17 x 1 x 0.793 (23 / 29) 41,38
20%-40% 23 12 11 52.17 x 1 x 0.793 (23 / 29) 41,38
40%-100% 63 26 37 41.27 x 1 41,27
40%-100% 63 26 37 41.27 x 1 41,27
40%-100% 49 20 29 40.82 x 1 40,82
40%-100% 71 26 45 36.62 x 1 36,62
40%-100% 40 14 26 35 x 1 35
40%-100% 43 15 28 34.88 x 1 34,88
20%-40% 24 10 14 41.67 x 1 x 0.828 (24 / 29) 34,49
40%-100% 64 21 43 32.81 x 1 32,81
40%-100% 43 14 29 32.56 x 1 32,56
40%-100% 51 16 35 31.37 x 1 31,37
20%-40% 16 9 7 56.25 x 1 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 31,03
40%-100% 65 20 45 30.77 x 1 30,77
40%-100% 68 19 49 27.94 x 1 27,94
40%-100% 54 15 39 27.78 x 1 27,78
40%-100% 45 12 33 26.67 x 1 26,67
40%-100% 36 8 28 22.22 x 1 22,22
40%-100% 63 13 50 20.63 x 1 20,63
20%-40% 17 5 12 29.41 x 1 x 0.586 (17 / 29) 17,24
40%-100% 39 6 33 15.38 x 1 15,38
40%-100% 40 6 34 15 x 1 15
40%-100% 67 10 57 14.93 x 1 14,93
40%-100% 41 6 35 14.63 x 1 14,63
40%-100% 42 6 36 14.29 x 1 14,29
40%-100% 33 4 29 12.12 x 1 12,12
20%-40% 21 3 18 14.29 x 1 x 0.724 (21 / 29) 10,35
40%-100% 43 3 40 6.98 x 1 6,98
20%-40% 16 2 14 12.5 x 1 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 6,9
20%-40% 18 2 16 11.11 x 1 x 0.621 (18 / 29) 6,9
20%-40% 18 2 16 11.11 x 1 x 0.621 (18 / 29) 6,9
0%-20% 12 10 2 0



0%-20% 10 7 3 0
0%-20% 10 6 4 0
0%-20% 11 4 7 0
0%-20% 4 4 0 0
0%-20% 6 4 2 0
0%-20% 9 3 6 0
0%-20% 8 3 5 0
0%-20% 9 3 6 0
0%-20% 4 3 1 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 15 1 14 0
0%-20% 2 1 1 0
0%-20% 7 1 6 0
0%-20% 6 1 5 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 5 1 4 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 10 1 9 0
0%-20% 3 1 2 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 2 1 1 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 9 0 9 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 10 0 10 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 12 0 12 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 5 0 5 0
0%-20% 5 0 5 0
0%-20% 6 0 6 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 6 0 6 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0



Por. Reg.číslo Priezvisko Meno Rok narod. Klub
1 4680 MELEK MILAN 1979 Stavoimpex Holíč
2 4163 VARGA MILOŠ 1975 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
3 4653 REHÁK MARTIN 1978 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
4 6248 ŠMIČEK LUKÁŠ 1989 OSTK Špačince
5 3356 KOMORNÝ MIROSLAV 1970 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
6 4845 REHÁK LADISLAV ML. 1980 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
7 548 BARDOŇ JOZEF 1950 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
8 9041 HUBAĽ PETER 1997 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
9 3782 SIVÁK MIROSLAV 1972 OŠK Zavar

10 10473 PÚČIK TIMOTEJ 2000 OŠK Zavar
11 10444 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 OŠK Zavar
12 6279 HATALOVÁ IVICA 1989 ŠKP Trnava
13 6470 VAVRO BRANISLAV 1990 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
14 17382 ANTIC MARKO 1989 ŠKP Trnava
15 2253 KOLÁŘ MIROSLAV 1963 STO Veľké Úľany
16 6907 BRYCHTA EDUARD 1992 Stavoimpex Holíč
17 7163 FARBIAK MAREK 1992 ŠKP Trnava
18 4245 BOROVSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1976 STO Veľké Úľany
19 713 REHÁK LADISLAV ST. 1952 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
20 12595 BARTA PETER 1980 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
21 4344 SLOVÁK KAMIL 1976 STK ELASTIK Trnava
22 10329 DZUROVÁ LENKA 2002 TTC Majcichov
23 11640 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 Propria Kúty
24 10124 KOLLÁR RICHARD 2000 TTC Majcichov
25 1603 ŠIMEK VLADIMÍR ST. 1959 Propria Kúty
26 2427 BACHRATÝ RÓBERT 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava
27 4018 KOLLÁR TIBOR 1974 TTC Majcichov
28 5705 MALÍK JURAJ 1986 Propria Kúty
29 6942 PERICHT ROBERT 1992 STK ELASTIK Trnava

2010 MEGA JANKO 1962 STK ELASTIK Trnava
31 10101 ŠANTAVÝ MATÚŠ 2000 MSTK Leopoldov

4674 SLÁDEK RICHARD 1978 ŠKP Trnava
33 9843 ZLÁMALA MATEJ 1999 MSTK Leopoldov
34 3359 ČÁPKA JOZEF 1970 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
35 14326 HETEŠ PAVOL 1970 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
36 1754 ŠUJAN LADISLAV 1960 STK ELASTIK Trnava
37 3667 PAUER TOMÁŠ 1972 STO Veľké Úľany
38 10820 BAŽÁNY DENIS 1996 OSTK Špačince
39 9624 VARGA KRISTIAN 1998 MSTK Leopoldov
40 5106 TIBENSKÝ VLADIMÍR 1982 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
41 3913 GALO MARIAN 1973 OŠK Zavar
42 933 MÁDEL LADISLAV 1954 Stavoimpex Holíč
43 1937 POLÁČEK PAVOL 1961 STK ELASTIK Trnava
44 3414 MIHALSKÝ RENÉ 1970 STO Veľké Úľany
45 14537 ŠUPA JAKUB 2005 MSTK Leopoldov

10296 PODMAKA MÁRIO 2002 OSTK Špačince
47 4268 RALBOVSKÝ ROMAN ST. 1976 Propria Kúty
48 3144 RIAPOŠ JÁN 1968 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
49 11546 GAJDOŠ KAROL ML. 1974 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
50 4156 GAJARSKÝ PETER 1975 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
51 5893 GÁL ŠTEFAN 1987 STO Veľké Úľany
52 6540 STREČANSKÝ DANIEL 1990 OSTK Špačince

6647 MARČAN OTTO 1991 OSTK Špačince
54 7062 TAKÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 1992 ŠKP Trnava
55 2733 KONDÁKOR LADISLAV 1966 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
56 2276 KOLLÁR DANIEL 1963 TTC Majcichov
57 2221 GLEMBA JURAJ 1963 STO Veľké Úľany
58 8227 MARTINÁK KRIŠTOF 1995 STK ELASTIK Trnava
59 9768 KOLLÁR RÓBERT ML. 1999 TTC Majcichov
60 2654 MANO GABRIEL 1965 STO Veľké Úľany

5095 BENKA MIROSLAV 1982 ŠKP Trnava
62 3135 MALÍK VLADIMÍR 1968 Stavoimpex Holíč
63 6880 BEBLAVÝ RICHARD 1991 STK ELASTIK Trnava
64 10459 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC Majcichov



65 9608 KOVÁČ ŠIMON 1998 Stavoimpex Holíč
66 13661 RIGO ZOLTÁN 2001 STO Veľké Úľany
67 2853 LEHEN ŠTEFAN 1966 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice

999 6103 VARGA TOMÁŠ 1988 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
999 4270 ŽIŠKA DRAHOMÍR 1976 OSTK Špačince
999 15621 RATUSHNIAK VLADYSLAV 1996 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
999 6543 ZVERINA MARTIN 1990 MSTK Leopoldov
999 1461 BILSKÝ JÁN 1958 TTC Majcichov
999 10844 MODROCKÝ PATRIK 1994 STO Veľké Úľany
999 7259 ŠULKO PETER 1993 OSTK Špačince
999 4067 RIEDL ZOLTÁN 1974 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 8979 ČAPKOVIČ BORIS 1996 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 14062 ŠULKO DANIEL 1961 OSTK Špačince
999 2923 WILTSCHKA FRANTIŠEK 1967 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 4487 VIDO MARIÁN 1977 OŠK Zavar
999 9714 ŠANTAVÝ MICHAL 1999 MSTK Leopoldov
999 2440 SLAMKA MILAN 1964 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 685 VÉPY PETER 1952 ŠKP Trnava
999 3280 HLADÍK RÓBERT 1969 Propria Kúty
999 2655 KUBALA VLADIMÍR 1965 OŠK Zavar
999 6272 BOTOŠ JOZEF 1989 STO Veľké Úľany
999 4428 TUROŇ JURAJ 1977 OSTK Špačince
999 7199 LÁNIK ONDREJ 1992 Propria Kúty
999 4997 HORVÁTH RICHARD 1981 Slavoj Sládkovičovo
999 2346 MATOVIČ TIBOR 1964 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
999 4702 REMENÁR TOMÁŠ 1979 ŠKP Trnava
999 5050 MALOVEC ANDREJ 1981 ŠKP Trnava
999 501 SKALA JÁN 1949 Stavoimpex Holíč
999 1315 NAGY KAROL 1958 TTC Majcichov
999 6094 MADARÁSZ MARCEL 1988 STO Veľké Úľany
999 1985 ĎURIŠ MARIAN 1962 OŠK Zavar
999 15634 ŠEBÁK MARTIN 1990 ŠKP Trnava
999 6233 TÓTH MIROSLAV 1989 MSTK Leopoldov
999 10337 NÁHLIK PAVOL 2002 ŠK PARA TT Hlohovec
999 9539 MICHALEC RASTISLAV 1998 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice
999 3815 KOPČA ROMAN 1973 STK ELASTIK Trnava
999 10341 RALBOVSKÝ ROMAN ML. 2002 Propria Kúty
999 6449 ŠIMEK VLADIMÍR ML. 1990 Propria Kúty
999 2173 MRÁZ ĽUBOMÍR 1963 STO Blava Jasl. Bohunice



Skupina Z V P vzorec %
40%-100% 68 66 2 97.06 x 0.6 58,24
40%-100% 42 37 5 88.1 x 0.6 52,86
40%-100% 59 51 8 86.44 x 0.6 51,86
40%-100% 40 32 8 80 x 0.6 48
40%-100% 69 55 14 79.71 x 0.6 47,83
40%-100% 41 32 9 78.05 x 0.6 46,83
40%-100% 31 24 7 77.42 x 0.6 46,45
40%-100% 60 45 15 75 x 0.6 45
40%-100% 59 44 15 74.58 x 0.6 44,75
40%-100% 67 48 19 71.64 x 0.6 42,98
40%-100% 66 47 19 71.21 x 0.6 42,73
40%-100% 30 21 9 70 x 0.6 42
40%-100% 61 41 20 67.21 x 0.6 40,33
20%-40% 28 19 9 67.86 x 0.6 x 0.966 (28 / 29) 39,31
40%-100% 30 19 11 63.33 x 0.6 38
40%-100% 56 35 21 62.5 x 0.6 37,5
40%-100% 65 40 25 61.54 x 0.6 36,92
40%-100% 43 26 17 60.47 x 0.6 36,28
20%-40% 29 17 12 58.62 x 0.6 x 1 (29 / 29) 35,17
40%-100% 32 18 14 56.25 x 0.6 33,75
20%-40% 19 16 3 84.21 x 0.6 x 0.655 (19 / 29) 33,1
20%-40% 29 16 13 55.17 x 0.6 x 1 (29 / 29) 33,1
40%-100% 69 37 32 53.62 x 0.6 32,17
40%-100% 71 38 33 53.52 x 0.6 32,11
40%-100% 59 31 28 52.54 x 0.6 31,52
20%-40% 20 15 5 75 x 0.6 x 0.69 (20 / 29) 31,03
40%-100% 60 31 29 51.67 x 0.6 31
40%-100% 65 33 32 50.77 x 0.6 30,46
40%-100% 60 30 30 50 x 0.6 30
40%-100% 46 23 23 50 x 0.6 30
40%-100% 64 31 33 48.44 x 0.6 29,06
40%-100% 64 31 33 48.44 x 0.6 29,06
40%-100% 60 29 31 48.33 x 0.6 29
40%-100% 66 31 35 46.97 x 0.6 28,18
40%-100% 49 23 26 46.94 x 0.6 28,16
40%-100% 40 18 22 45 x 0.6 27
40%-100% 67 30 37 44.78 x 0.6 26,87
40%-100% 48 21 27 43.75 x 0.6 26,25
40%-100% 72 31 41 43.06 x 0.6 25,84
40%-100% 36 15 21 41.67 x 0.6 25
40%-100% 71 29 42 40.85 x 0.6 24,51
40%-100% 51 20 31 39.22 x 0.6 23,53
20%-40% 26 11 15 42.31 x 0.6 x 0.897 (26 / 29) 22,76
20%-40% 25 11 14 44 x 0.6 x 0.862 (25 / 29) 22,76
40%-100% 56 21 35 37.5 x 0.6 22,5
40%-100% 48 18 30 37.5 x 0.6 22,5
40%-100% 67 25 42 37.31 x 0.6 22,39
40%-100% 46 17 29 36.96 x 0.6 22,18
40%-100% 50 18 32 36 x 0.6 21,6
40%-100% 62 22 40 35.48 x 0.6 21,29
20%-40% 16 10 6 62.5 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 20,69
40%-100% 72 24 48 33.33 x 0.6 20
40%-100% 42 14 28 33.33 x 0.6 20
40%-100% 52 17 35 32.69 x 0.6 19,61
20%-40% 22 9 13 40.91 x 0.6 x 0.759 (22 / 29) 18,62
40%-100% 49 14 35 28.57 x 0.6 17,14
20%-40% 27 8 19 29.63 x 0.6 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 16,55
40%-100% 38 10 28 26.32 x 0.6 15,79
40%-100% 50 13 37 26 x 0.6 15,6
20%-40% 17 7 10 41.18 x 0.6 x 0.586 (17 / 29) 14,48
20%-40% 17 7 10 41.18 x 0.6 x 0.586 (17 / 29) 14,48
40%-100% 61 13 48 21.31 x 0.6 12,79
20%-40% 16 5 11 31.25 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 10,34
20%-40% 16 3 13 18.75 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 6,21



20%-40% 27 3 24 11.11 x 0.6 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 6,21
20%-40% 18 1 17 5.56 x 0.6 x 0.621 (18 / 29) 2,07
20%-40% 16 1 15 6.25 x 0.6 x 0.552 (16 / 29) 2,07
0%-20% 13 10 3 0
0%-20% 14 8 6 0
0%-20% 7 7 0 0
0%-20% 12 5 7 0
0%-20% 9 3 6 0
0%-20% 7 3 4 0
0%-20% 12 3 9 0
0%-20% 4 3 1 0
0%-20% 9 2 7 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 15 2 13 0
0%-20% 6 2 4 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 14 2 12 0
0%-20% 10 1 9 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 4 1 3 0
0%-20% 6 1 5 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 9 0 9 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0



Por. Reg.číslo Priezvisko Meno Rok narod. Klub
1 3173 ŠÁCHA PETR 1968 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
2 8557 JURČA FILIP 1995 Byt Centrum Senica
3 14145 TONCR BRANISLAV 1972 ŠSK Šintava
4 12407 KAŠČÁK JÁN 1973 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
5 10972 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
6 12282 ANDRAŠČÍK JOZEF 1979 STK Jelka
7 5490 MACÁK MARIÁN 1985 STK Mladosť Sereď
8 11961 MEZEI ROMAN 1982 STK Jelka
9 2276 KOLLÁR DANIEL 1963 TTC Majcichov

10 5092 LAZORČÁK ALEŠ 1982 Byt Centrum Senica
802 VÉPY BENEDIKT 1953 Byt Centrum Senica

12 5686 PAVELKA MARTIN 1986 STK Pata
13 14143 JAVOR JOZEF 1984 ŠSK Šintava
14 14545 FOGEL JURAJ 1979 ŠSK Šintava
15 8135 MACKO ONDREJ 1994 OSTK Malženice
16 2221 GLEMBA JURAJ 1963 STO Veľké Úľany
17 3298 ZLATNÍK ZDENKO 1969 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
18 7408 ZAJAČEK FILIP 1993 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
19 9993 ONDRUŠEK PETER 2000 OSTK Malženice
20 4646 FEDOR JAROSLAV 1978 Byt Centrum Senica
21 2654 MANO GABRIEL 1965 STO Veľké Úľany
22 13702 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 Gasto Galanta
23 10844 MODROCKÝ PATRIK 1994 STO Veľké Úľany
24 4087 PETROVSKÝ MAREK 1975 Gasto Galanta
25 2012 STOLÁR VLADIMÍR 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
26 14290 BALOGH NICOLAS 1995 STK Jelka
27 1315 NAGY KAROL 1958 TTC Majcichov

2911 JANČOVIČ ŠTEFAN 1967 OSTK Malženice
29 12393 HOLBÍK DANIEL 1964 ŠSK Šintava
30 3764 ŠEVČOVIČ ĽUBOMÍR 1972 STK Pata
31 2000 LUKAČOVIČ MILAN 1962 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
32 1461 BILSKÝ JÁN 1958 TTC Majcichov
33 2924 ČAPUŠKA ĽUBOŠ 1967 OSTK Malženice
34 2049 KOŠÚT LADISLAV 1962 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
35 6219 KONDÁČ MATEJ 1989 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
36 13106 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 Gasto Galanta
37 11909 TRUONGANH TU 1966 STK Mladosť Sereď
38 13259 HALADA DUŠAN 1978 STK Pata
39 1481 KLČOVANSKÝ ĽUBOŠ 1959 OŠK Križovany
40 4249 HORVÁTH NORBERT 1976 STK Jelka
41 602 FLORIÁN ĽUDOVÍT 1950 Gasto Galanta
42 6816 POSVANCZ ROLAND 1991 STK Jelka
43 3513 BORDÁCS RICHARD 1971 STK Jelka
44 12881 KRUPANSKÝ ĽUBOŠ 1978 STK Mladosť Sereď
45 2138 TURANSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 1962 TTC Majcichov
46 6094 MADARÁSZ MARCEL 1988 STO Veľké Úľany
47 3016 LUKAČOVIČ DUŠAN 1968 OŠK Križovany
48 7236 GÁL MARTIN 1992 STK Mladosť Sereď
49 6272 BOTOŠ JOZEF 1989 STO Veľké Úľany
50 3439 NEMČEK DANIEL 1970 OSTK Malženice
51 11153 LUKAČOVIČ TIMOTEJ 1961 OŠK Križovany
52 2543 HUTÁR JOZEF 1965 OŠK Križovany
53 3468 SLOŠIAR RÓBERT 1970 STK Pata
54 10692 BIRÓ ANDRÁS 2004 Gasto Galanta
55 13661 RIGO ZOLTÁN 2001 STO Veľké Úľany
56 2796 KOLLÁR RÓBERT ST. 1966 TTC Majcichov
57 2870 DUDÁŠ MIROSLAV 1967 OŠK Križovany
58 5020 DULICKY FRANTIŠEK 1981 STO Veľké Úľany

999 6327 MARCINKECH JURAJ 1989 STK Pata
999 4765 ANDÓDI ADRIÁN 1979 STK Pata
999 3409 RAVAS HENRICH 1970 Byt Centrum Senica
999 4492 PAULUS JÁN 1977 Byt Centrum Senica
999 2620 SVETLÍK JÁN 1965 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
999 15292 RAKÚS GREGOR 2005 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany



999 10459 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC Majcichov
999 17165 LENČEŠOVÁ MARTINA 1996 Byt Centrum Senica
999 3414 MIHALSKÝ RENÉ 1970 STO Veľké Úľany
999 2844 HORSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 1966 STK Pata
999 4992 ŠMIDA GABRIEL 1981 Gasto Galanta
999 15575 MOLNÁR LUKÁŠ 1982 ŠSK Šintava
999 2594 BELUSKÝ MILAN 1965 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
999 10738 JAKAB SLABOLCS 1998 Gasto Galanta
999 1482 SZIGETI ĽUBOŠ 1959 Gasto Galanta
999 11072 VRBOVSKÝ TOMÁŠ 1997 OSTK Malženice
999 10966 BRENESSELOVÁ ALŽBETA 1999 ZŠK Mesta Vrbové
999 4847 FLAJŽÍK BRANISLAV 1980 Byt Centrum Senica
999 13248 DOMINOVÁ EMA 2008 TTC Majcichov
999 15473 MAŽGÚTOVÁ EMA 2006 TTC Majcichov
999 104 MIKLOVIČ JOZEF 1941 MTJ Piešťany - Moravany
999 13260 ŠEVČOVIČ MARTIN 1971 STK Pata
999 15125 ŠČÍPA MARTIN 1978 ŠSK Šintava
999 13562 SLEZÁK MATÚŠ 2006 STK Pata
999 9309 NAVRÁTIL MILAN 1997 STK Mladosť Sereď
999 13261 SOKOL MILAN 1974 STK Pata
999 13891 ČELÁR MILAN 1956 STK Pata
999 1797 GÁL PAVOL 1960 STK Mladosť Sereď
999 3379 MRÁZ PAVOL 1970 STK Jelka
999 14497 PAULÍK PAVOL 1975 STK Mladosť Sereď
999 14081 SÁMEL PAVOL 1962 STK Pata
999 2111 DUŽEK PETER 1962 Gasto Galanta
999 15644 ŠEVČOVIČOVÁ RENÁTA 1996 STK Pata
999 9918 SISKA TOMÁŠ 1999 TTC Majcichov
999 15067 GÁL ÁDÁM 2003 Gasto Galanta



Skupina Z V P vzorec %
40%-100% 66 57 9 86.36 x 0.4 34,54
40%-100% 62 51 11 82.26 x 0.4 32,9
40%-100% 71 53 18 74.65 x 0.4 29,86
40%-100% 61 45 16 73.77 x 0.4 29,51
40%-100% 67 48 19 71.64 x 0.4 28,66
40%-100% 59 42 17 71.19 x 0.4 28,48
40%-100% 48 34 14 70.83 x 0.4 28,33
40%-100% 67 47 20 70.15 x 0.4 28,06
40%-100% 48 33 15 68.75 x 0.4 27,5
40%-100% 65 44 21 67.69 x 0.4 27,08
40%-100% 65 44 21 67.69 x 0.4 27,08
40%-100% 34 23 11 67.65 x 0.4 27,06
40%-100% 68 45 23 66.18 x 0.4 26,47
40%-100% 70 46 24 65.71 x 0.4 26,28
40%-100% 58 38 20 65.52 x 0.4 26,21
40%-100% 52 34 18 65.38 x 0.4 26,15
40%-100% 60 39 21 65 x 0.4 26
40%-100% 67 43 24 64.18 x 0.4 25,67
40%-100% 50 32 18 64 x 0.4 25,6
40%-100% 57 36 21 63.16 x 0.4 25,26
40%-100% 48 30 18 62.5 x 0.4 25
40%-100% 47 29 18 61.7 x 0.4 24,68
40%-100% 47 28 19 59.57 x 0.4 23,83
40%-100% 64 38 26 59.38 x 0.4 23,75
40%-100% 56 33 23 58.93 x 0.4 23,57
40%-100% 52 30 22 57.69 x 0.4 23,08
40%-100% 68 39 29 57.35 x 0.4 22,94
40%-100% 68 39 29 57.35 x 0.4 22,94
40%-100% 69 39 30 56.52 x 0.4 22,61
40%-100% 49 27 22 55.1 x 0.4 22,04
40%-100% 46 24 22 52.17 x 0.4 20,87
40%-100% 48 25 23 52.08 x 0.4 20,83
40%-100% 64 31 33 48.44 x 0.4 19,38
20%-40% 19 14 5 73.68 x 0.4 x 0.655 (19 / 29) 19,31
40%-100% 64 30 34 46.88 x 0.4 18,75
40%-100% 60 27 33 45 x 0.4 18
40%-100% 67 30 37 44.78 x 0.4 17,91
40%-100% 45 20 25 44.44 x 0.4 17,78
40%-100% 71 31 40 43.66 x 0.4 17,46
40%-100% 31 13 18 41.94 x 0.4 16,78
40%-100% 51 20 31 39.22 x 0.4 15,69
40%-100% 47 17 30 36.17 x 0.4 14,47
20%-40% 27 10 17 37.04 x 0.4 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 13,79
40%-100% 67 23 44 34.33 x 0.4 13,73
40%-100% 58 18 40 31.03 x 0.4 12,41
40%-100% 31 9 22 29.03 x 0.4 11,61
40%-100% 63 16 47 25.4 x 0.4 10,16
40%-100% 71 18 53 25.35 x 0.4 10,14
40%-100% 32 8 24 25 x 0.4 10
20%-40% 28 7 21 25 x 0.4 x 0.966 (28 / 29) 9,66
40%-100% 55 12 43 21.82 x 0.4 8,73
40%-100% 53 11 42 20.75 x 0.4 8,3
20%-40% 27 6 21 22.22 x 0.4 x 0.931 (27 / 29) 8,28
20%-40% 28 5 23 17.86 x 0.4 x 0.966 (28 / 29) 6,9
40%-100% 38 6 32 15.79 x 0.4 6,32
20%-40% 21 3 18 14.29 x 0.4 x 0.724 (21 / 29) 4,14
40%-100% 38 2 36 5.26 x 0.4 2,1
20%-40% 21 1 20 4.76 x 0.4 x 0.724 (21 / 29) 1,38
0%-20% 9 8 1 0
0%-20% 11 7 4 0
0%-20% 11 7 4 0
0%-20% 7 7 0 0
0%-20% 14 6 8 0
0%-20% 10 3 7 0



0%-20% 13 3 10 0
0%-20% 8 3 5 0
0%-20% 10 3 7 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 4 2 2 0
0%-20% 3 2 1 0
0%-20% 6 2 4 0
0%-20% 12 2 10 0
0%-20% 10 2 8 0
0%-20% 8 1 7 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 12 0 12 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 12 0 12 0
0%-20% 2 0 2 0
0%-20% 11 0 11 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
20%-40% 19 0 19 0 x 0.4 x 0.655 (19 / 29) 0
40%-100% 31 0 31 0 x 0.4 0
0%-20% 8 0 8 0
0%-20% 1 0 1 0
0%-20% 15 0 15 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0
0%-20% 4 0 4 0


	KR 1.7.2020
	Úspešnosť - výpočet
	2. Liga
	3. Liga
	4. Liga

